MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards For Two-Tiered
(20PW connected)
PC board
PC board
Soldering
ー 86 ー
Part No. H
MLW-1.2 1.2
MLW-2 2
MLW-3 3
MLW-4 4
MLW-5 5
MLW-6 6
MLW-7 7
MLW-8 8
MLW-9 9
MLW-10 10
MLW-12.5 12.5
MLW-15 15
MLW-17.5 17.5
MLW-20 20
MLW-25 25
MLW-30 30
MLW-45 45
MLW-50 50
● This is used for mounting PC boards by two-tiered installation.
● This is soldered and fixed on the both sides.
● The pitch is 2.54 mm and the maximum number of connection is 20P.
● Material    Resin part: PBT black (UL94V-0)